YouGov / WebRoots Democracy Survey Results You
What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1543 online GB Adults
Fieldwork: 30th June - 1st July 2015

Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Rest of [ Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 1543 | 525 | 432 | 108 | 185 | 748 | 795 | 184 | 390 | 528 | 441 | 880 | 663 | 198 501 330 380 134

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Currently if you are unable to vote in person for an
election on the day, you are able to vote by post or
proxy (i.e. you can have someone you trust cast your
vote for you).
Do you think each of the following ways of voting
should or should not be implemented for the
referendum about the UK’s membership of the EU?
(Please tick one option per row)
Online voting option
Should be implemented 56 51 56 66 52 54 57 53 61 58 49 59 50 59 56 57 52 55
Should not be implemented 34 40 32 31 38 37 31 38 27 31 42 33 35 33 34 33 35 33
Don’t know 11 9 11 3 11 9 12 10 12 11 9 8 15 9 9 10 13 12
Smartphone app voting option
Should be implemented 32 28 34 35 28 31 33 30 37 36 23 33 30 31 34 30 31 31
Should not be implemented 53 60 48 51 57 56 50 56 48 49 61 54 51 54 51 55 52 56
Don’t know 15 12 17 14 14 13 18 14 16 15 15 13 18 16 15 14 17 12
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